Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Boys 5K

Team Overall Results

Place Name

1

N O O hAWN

Morgantown High

Wheeling Park High
East Fairmont High
Brooke High

John Marshall High
Linsly High School
Wheeling Central Catholic High

K&J Timing, LLC.

Average Time Score

non-Scoring Teams

Name

00:17:46.33

00:18:08.76
00:19:37.39
00:20:14.74

00:20:47.93
00:21:16.00
00:22:35.51

Printed: 9/21/2019 10:17:49 AM

23

43
102
121

128
145
179

Cameron High

Madonna High
Paden City High
St John Central

Average Time Finishers
00:21:47.01 4
00:26:47.38 2
00:23:38.04 1
00:28:46.10 1
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Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Boys 5K

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Morgantown High 00:17:46.33 29 23
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 168 Jackson Core 00:17:15.43 1
2 2 179  Quinn Jacquez 00:17:23.94 2
3 5 192  Jackson Snyder 00:17:49.92 5
4 7 197 Landon Young 00:18:09.55 7
5 8 165  Xavier Adams 00:18:12.81 8
6 10 191  Charles Smith 00:18:20.01 (10)
7 12 186  Brady Mudry 00:18:31.32 (12)
2  Wheeling Park High 00:18:08.76 31 43
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 277  Vincent Diprosperis 00:17:28.00
2 6 292  Jonah Nizami 00:18:02.66 6
3 9 289  Isaak Murphy 00:18:16.97
4 11 284  Brady Miller 00:18:24.70 11
5 13 288 Max Morgan 00:18:31.50 13
6 16 295  Ethan Romanek 00:18:46.95 (16)
7 21 297  Trent Thomas 00:19:09.04 (18)
3 East Fairmont High 00:19:37.39 6 102
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
14 130  Carter Saunders 00:18:44.17 14
2 22 123  Luke Hawranick 00:19:32.31 19
3 23 131  Trevor Saunders 00:19:32.69 20
4 25 125  Charles Hullderman 00:19:40.53 22
5 38 127 Landen Larnerd 00:20:37.28 27
6 63 122 Hunter Criss 00:22:12.95 (34)
4  Brooke High 00:20:14.74 6 121
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 17 110 Braydon DeMaria 00:19:02.61 17
2 24 112  Camden Mackey 00:19:37.31 21
3 36 114  Tyler VanCamp 00:20:30.50 25
4 37 113  Ethan Robey 00:20:34.63 26
5 54 111  Dalton Ewing 00:21:28.67 32
6 66 109 Tommy Charnie 00:22:32.53 (35)
5 John Marshall High 00:20:47.93 12 128
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 132  Mack Allen 00:17:25.97 3
2 26 136  Rhyder Dunn 00:19:40.53 23
3 50 134  Ethan Cook 00:21:20.49 31
4 61 145  Travis Wright 00:22:04.06 33
5 73 135 Mason DeBolt 00:23:28.62 38
6 74 139  Alex Hill 00:23:28.79 (39)
7 83 133  Colton Asbury 00:24:26.79 (44)
6 Linsly High School 00:21:16.00 9 145
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 15 149  Gabe Hicks 00:18:46.54 15
2 33 150 Noah Jenewein 00:20:22.75 24
3 42 154  Devesh Shah 00:20:40.98 29
4 70 156  Brooke Zhu 00:22:58.48 37
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Team Position

Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Boys 5K

75
79
85

Wheeling Central Catholic High

Overall Position

N o o b WN

K&J Timing, LLC.

39
47
68
80
81
84
87

146
155
151

Bib#
260
263
270
268
269
266
261

Jeb Bertram
Jack Xu
Shane McCready

Name

Patrick Childers
Bobby Geyer
Mitch Yeager
Zac Vargo

John Wagner
Calvin Lin
Dominic Cipriani

Printed: 9/21/2019 10:17:49 AM

00:22:35.51

00:23:31.27
00:23:47.55
00:24:40.52
12
Chip Time
00:20:39.22
00:21:14.97
00:22:51.79
00:24:00.93
00:24:10.66
00:24:29.26
00:24:49.70

40
(41)
(46)
179

Score
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PlaceName (Team)

1

A WN

20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

JACKSON CORE (MORG)
QUINN JACQUEZ (MORG)
MACK ALLEN (JMHS)
VINCENT DIPROSPERIS
(WPHS)
JACKSON SNYDER (MORG)
JONAH NIZAMI (WPHS)
LANDON YOUNG (MORG)
XAVIER ADAMS (MORG)
ISAAK MURPHY (WPHS)
CHARLES SMITH (MORG)
BRADY MILLER (WPHS)
BRADY MUDRY (MORG)
MAX MORGAN (WPHS)
CARTER SAUNDERS (EFH)
GABE HICKS (LHS)
ETHAN ROMANEK (WPHS)
BRAYDON DEMARIA (BRK)
PRESTON CORE (MORG)

NATHAN GOLDCAMP
(MORG)

JEFFREY POACH (MORG)
TRENT THOMAS (WPHS)
LUKE HAWRANICK (EFH)
TREVOR SAUNDERS (EFH)
CAMDEN MACKEY (BRK)
CHARLES HULLDERMAN
(EFH)

RHYDER DUNN (JMHS)
COLE BURKETT (CHS)
VINCENT RYAN (MORG)
OWEN GERDES (MORG)
HUNTER MIDCAP (WPHS)
CAMERON WEAVER
(MORG)

CHRIS VARGO (WPHS)
NOAH JENEWEIN (LHS)

NATHANUEL WIMER
(MORG)

HYDE ALIG (WPHS)
TYLER VANCAMP (BRK)
ETHAN ROBEY (BRK)
LANDEN LARNERD (EFH)
PATRICK CHILDERS
(WCCH)
PETER LUO (MORG)
SHAWN CROW (WPHS)
DEVESH SHAH (LHS)
ELI MILLER (WPHS)
ZANE CLUTTER (CHS)
CAL CHACALOS (WPHS)
COLE WILDS (WPHS)
BOBBY GEYER (WCCH)
RYAN MONTANYE (WPHS)
BEN ASHMORE (WPHS)
ETHAN COOK (JMHS)
DANIEL LARIMER (MORG)
ETHAN WALDECK (WPHS)
NICK KOVALSKI (WPHS)
DALTON EWING (BRK)
CODY WALSH (WPHS)
JUSTIN RIGGS (WPHS)
SAMUEL MAATMAN (MORG)

K&J Timing, LLC.

Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Boys 5K

Hometown

Gender Class
M: 1 Runner
M: 2 Runner
M: 3 Runner
M: 4 Runner
M: 5 Runner
M: 6 Runner
M: 7 Runner
M: 8 Runner
M: 9 Runner
M: 10 Runner
M: 11 Runner
M: 12 Runner
M: 13 Runner
M: 14 Runner
M: 15 Runner
M: 16 Runner
M: 17 Runner
M: 18 Runner
M: 19 Runner
M: 20 Runner
M: 21 Runner
M: 22 Runner
M: 23 Runner
M: 24 Runner
M: 25 Runner
M: 26 Runner
M: 27 Runner
M: 28 Runner
M: 29 Runner
M: 30 Runner
M: 31 Runner
M: 32 Runner
M: 33 Runner
M: 34 Runner
M: 35 Runner
M: 36 Runner
M: 37 Runner
M: 38 Runner
M: 39 Runner
M: 40 Runner
M: 41 Runner
M: 42 Runner
M: 43 Runner
M: 44 Runner
M: 45 Runner
M: 46 Runner
M: 47 Runner
M: 48 Runner
M: 49 Runner
M: 50 Runner
M: 51 Runner
M: 52 Runner
M: 53 Runner
M: 54 Runner
M: 55 Runner
M: 56 Runner
M: 57 Runner

Bib #
168
179
132
277

192
292
197
165
289
191
284
186
288
130
149
295
110
169
175

188
297
123
131
112
125

136
441
190
174
283
194

299
150
196

271
114
113
127
260

182
276
154
285
442
274
302
263
287
272
134
181
300
282
111
301
293
183

Time
00:17:15.43
00:17:23.94
00:17:25.97
00:17:28.00

00:17:49.92
00:18:02.66
00:18:09.55
00:18:12.81
00:18:16.97
00:18:20.01
00:18:24.70
00:18:31.32
00:18:31.50
00:18:44.17
00:18:46.54
00:18:46.95
00:19:02.61
00:19:02.96
00:19:04.46

00:19:06.77
00:19:09.04
00:19:32.31
00:19:32.69
00:19:37.31
00:19:40.53

00:19:40.53
00:19:41.32
00:19:43.59
00:19:44.84
00:19:50.10
00:19:52.89

00:20:18.45
00:20:22.75
00:20:22.75

00:20:25.45
00:20:30.50
00:20:34.63
00:20:37.28
00:20:39.22

00:20:40.02
00:20:40.56
00:20:40.98
00:21:02.72
00:21:08.85
00:21:12.64
00:21:14.66
00:21:14.97
00:21:17.64
00:21:18.46
00:21:20.49
00:21:23.78
00:21:24.17
00:21:27.06
00:21:28.67
00:21:29.67
00:21:30.86
00:21:32.36

Printed: 9/21/2019 10:19:18 AM

Pace
05:33
05:36
05:36
05:37

05:44
05:48
05:50
05:51
05:53
05:54
05:55
05:57
05:57
06:01
06:02
06:02
06:07
06:07
06:08

06:09
06:09
06:17
06:17
06:18
06:19

06:19
06:20
06:20
06:21
06:23
06:23

06:32
06:33
06:33

06:34
06:36
06:37
06:38
06:38

06:39
06:39
06:39
06:46
06:48
06:49
06:50
06:50
06:51
06:51
06:52
06:53
06:53
06:54
06:54
06:55
06:55
06:55

Speed
10.8mph
10.7mph
10.7mph
10.7mph

10.5mph
10.3mph
10.3mph
10.2mph
10.2mph
10.2mph
10.1mph
10.1mph
10.1mph
9.9mph
9.9mph
9.9mph
9.8mph
9.8mph
9.8mph

9.8mph
9.7mph
9.5mph
9.5mph
9.5mph
9.5mph

9.5mph
9.5mph
9.4mph
9.4mph
9.4mph
9.4mph

9.2mph
9.1mph
9.1mph

9.1mph
9.1mph
9.1mph
9.0mph
9.0mph

9.0mph
9.0mph
9.0mph
8.9mph
8.8mph
8.8mph
8.8mph
8.8mph
8.8mph
8.7mph
8.7mph
8.7mph
8.7mph
8.7mph
8.7mph
8.7mph
8.7mph
8.7mph

Division Rank
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PlaceName (Team)

58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

AUSTIN MUSILLI (WPHS)
SCOTT PEKULA (CHS)
CARTER HERRON (MORG)
TRAVIS WRIGHT (JMHS)
ETHAN MCALISTER (MORG)
HUNTER CRISS (EFH)

ALESSANDRO MARTINEZ
(MORG)

MICHAEL CROW (WPHS)
TOMMY CHARNIE (BRK)
GREGORY EPPS (MORG)
MITCH YEAGER (WCCH)
ETHAN BRYANT (WPHS)
BROOKE ZHU (LHS)
KOREY KAKASCIK (MH)
SETH SCOTT (WPHS)
MASON DEBOLT (JMHS)
ALEX HILL (JMHS)

JEB BERTRAM (LHS)
BRANDON HIZER (PC)
JACKSON FOUGHT (MORG)

GARRETT ROGERSON
(WPHS)

JACK XU (LHS)

ZAC VARGO (WCCH)
JOHN WAGNER (WCCH)
ISAIAH BRYANT (CHS)
COLTON ASBURY (JMHS)
CALVIN LIN (WCCH)
SHANE MCCREADY (LHS)
WILLIAM NICKERSON
(WPHS)

DOMINIC CIPRIANI (WCCH)
NICHOLAS HARMAN
(MORG)

PETER QIAN (MORG)
ANDREW FISHER (WPHS)
TYLER THOMAS (JMHS)
GRANT SWIFT (JMHS)
LANCE FINLEY (JMHS)
TYLER HEISTAND (JMHS)
GEORGE CHIRILA (MORG)
MASON PALMER (WCCH)
CHARLIE IHLENFELD
(WPHS)

DUNCAN WILSON (MORG)
ALEX BALDAUFF (WCCH)
MORGAN MILLER (JMHS)
ISAAC MILLER (WPHS)
ERIC DESHLER (MORG)
CHAZ FRIZZELL (WCCH)
NATHAN FARLEY (WPHS)
BUFFALO YOUNG (MORG)
JACOB GLENZ (WPHS)
JACK KLUG (WCCH)

ERIC SCHNEGG (SJC)
EVERETT POOLE (LHS)
KEVIN CHEN (LHS)
ANDREW KENT (WCCH)
RYEN NAIR (MORG)
CHRISTOPHER NOBLE (MH)

K&J Timing, LLC.

Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Boys 5K

Hometown

Gender
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

1 98
199

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Class
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Bib #
290
443
178
145
185
122
184

275
109
171
270
273
156
162
296
135
139
146
207
172
294

155
268
269
440
133
266
151
291

261
177

189
279
144
142
137
138
166
267
281

195
259
141
286
170
262
278
498
280
265
219
153
147
264
187
163

Time
00:21:51.18
00:21:54.65
00:21:59.11
00:22:04.06
00:22:09.51
00:22:12.95
00:22:14.57

00:22:24.83
00:22:32.53
00:22:33.04
00:22:51.79
00:22:57.06
00:22:58.48
00:23:00.09
00:23:03.40
00:23:28.62
00:23:28.79
00:23:31.27
00:23:38.04
00:23:38.26
00:23:38.26

00:23:47.55
00:24:00.93
00:24:10.66
00:24:23.22
00:24:26.79
00:24:29.26
00:24:40.52
00:24:44.10

00:24:49.70
00:24:54.58

00:25:07.04
00:25:12.13
00:25:34.49
00:25:47.99
00:25:49.57
00:26:07.11
00:26:12.53
00:26:13.47
00:26:24.58

00:26:25.73
00:26:28.83
00:26:29.69
00:26:38.85
00:27:01.16
00:27:15.89
00:27:19.64
00:27:20.62
00:28:29.72
00:28:44.15
00:28:46.10
00:29:47.01
00:29:52.33
00:29:53.97
00:30:06.87
00:30:34.66

Printed: 9/21/2019 10:17:49 AM

Pace
07:02
07:03
07:04
07:06
07:07
07:09
07:09

07:12
07:15
07:15
07:21
07:23
07:23
07:24
07:25
07:33
07:33
07:34
07:36
07:36
07:36

07:39
07:43
07:46
07:50
07:52
07:52
07:56
07:57

07:59
08:01

08:05
08:06
08:13
08:18
08:18
08:24
08:26
08:26
08:30

08:30
08:31
08:31
08:34
08:41
08:46
08:47
08:48
09:10
09:14
09:15
09:35
09:36
09:37
09:41
09:50

Speed
8.5mph
8.5mph
8.5mph
8.4mph
8.4mph
8.4mph
8.4mph

8.3mph
8.3mph
8.3mph
8.2mph
8.1mph
8.1mph
8.1mph
8.1mph
7.9mph
7.9mph
7.9mph
7.9mph
7.9mph
7.9mph

7.8mph
7.8mph
7.7mph
7.6mph
7.6mph
7.6mph
7.6mph
7.5mph

7.5mph
7.5mph

7.4mph
7.4mph
7.3mph
7.2mph
7.2mph
7.1mph
7.1mph
7.1mph
7.1mph

7.1mph
7.0mph
7.0mph
7.0mph
6.9mph
6.8mph
6.8mph
6.8mph
6.5mph
6.5mph
6.5mph
6.3mph
6.2mph
6.2mph
6.2mph
6.1mph

Division Rank
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